
The Role of Religious
Commitment and Conspicuous

Consumption in Predicting
Compulsive Buying of Islamic

Goods A Case Study of Muslim
Consumers in Indonesia

by Jhanghiz Syahrivar

Submission date: 26-Aug-2022 05:19PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1887383703
File name: cuous_and_Compulsive_Buying_ICBEEM_Final_-_Syahrivar_Chairy.docx (86.39K)
Word count: 3651
Character count: 22342



1

1

1

1

1

3

3



1

5

5

6

7



1

1

1

1

1

5



2

2

2

2



1

4

4

6





7





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

The Role of Religious Commitment and Conspicuous
Consumption in Predicting Compulsive Buying of Islamic
Goods A Case Study of Muslim Consumers in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Jhanghiz Syahrivar, Syafira Alyfania
Hermawan, Tamás Gyulavári, Chairy Chairy.
"Religious compensatory consumption in the
Islamic context: the mediating roles of
religious social control and religious guilt",
Asia Pacific Journal of Marketing and Logistics,
2021
Publication

essay.utwente.nl
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.emerald.com
Internet Source

Ali Ramazani, Mahdi Kermani. "Spiritualism
versus materialism: can religiosity reduce
conspicuous consumption?", Journal of Islamic
Marketing, 2021
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

lintar.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Role of Religious Commitment and Conspicuous
Consumption in Predicting Compulsive Buying of Islamic
Goods A Case Study of Muslim Consumers in Indonesia
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


